@ Justrite.

1 Pint Steel Plunger Dispensing Can,
Perforated Pan Screen Serves as Flame
Arrester, Red - 10008

Product Images

1 PT CAP ('-'

=
A %

P/N (COLOR)
10008 (Red)
10018 (Yellow)

Short Description

* Moisten cleaning cloths quickly and easily

e Design leaves less liquid in bottom before having to refill
e Perforated upper pan serves as flame arrester

e Top rim features molded edge protector

3/6/24



Description

Dispense flammable liquids and solvents safely, without waste or exposure. Made of chemically resistant
Ryton® and brass, the pump base is designed to leave less liquid in the bottom before having to refill.

Pushing down on the pump assembly fills the upper pan with liquid. Surplus liquid drains safely back into
reservoir. The perforated upper pan serves as a flame arrester. Top rim has molded edge protector for
smooth, trouble-free moistening.

Specifications
Model No 10008
UPC 697841002616
International Model No. 10008
Pallet Quantity 252
FM Approval Yes
TUV Approval Yes
Color Red
Material Specifications Steel

Dimensions, Exterior

Capacity
Dasher (Inch)
Dasher, mm
Net Weight, Ibs

Net Weight, kg

5.25" H x 4.875" Outer Dia.

133mm H x 124mm Outer Dia.

1 pint
2.75
70
1.3

0.6

3/6/24



