

1 Pint Steel Plunger Dispensing Can, Perforated Pan Screen Serves as Flame Arrester, Red - 10008

Product Images







Short Description

- Moisten cleaning cloths quickly and easily
- Design leaves less liquid in bottom before having to refill
- Perforated upper pan serves as flame arrester
- Top rim features molded edge protector

Description

Dispense flammable liquids and solvents safely, without waste or exposure. Made of chemically resistant Ryton® and brass, the pump base is designed to leave less liquid in the bottom before having to refill.

Pushing down on the pump assembly fills the upper pan with liquid. Surplus liquid drains safely back into reservoir. The perforated upper pan serves as a flame arrester. Top rim has molded edge protector for smooth, trouble-free moistening.

Specifications

Model No	10008
UPC	697841002616
International Model No.	10008
Pallet Quantity	252
FM Approval	Yes
TUV Approval	Yes
Color	Red
Material Specifications	Steel
Dimensions, Exterior	5.25" H x 4.875" Outer Dia.
	133mm H x 124mm Outer Dia.
Capacity	1 pint
Dasher (Inch)	2.75
Dasher, mm	70
Net Weight, lbs	1.3
Net Weight, kg	0.6

3/6/24